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WIENER LEICHTATHLETIK-VERBAND

Ergebnisse 5. WLV Sommermeeting am 10.08. 2016
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Name Vorname

3000 m Gehen Méanner

. Heinzl Rainer

. Maier Alexander
. Kropik Franz

. Sacher-Toporek  Paul

. Strasser Johann

. Siegle Johann

. Brouschek Gerhard

. Michlfeit Rudolf

. Schrapf Rafael

. Nolz Ginther

. Glockengiesser Werner

3000 m Gehen Frauen

. Ungerbock Lena

. Orsolits Brigitte

. Kalcher Maria

. Prasch Catherina
300 m Zeitlauf Frauen

. Benko Anja

. Kopun Sabina

. Portenschlager Sigrid

. Grubesic Thea

. Zizec Julija

. Haubenwallner Nella-Sophie

Verein

1972 LC Profi

1973 DSG Volksbank
1968 SVS Leichtathletik
1962 DSG Volksbank
1961 TUS Feldbach
1948 SVS Leichtathletik
1954 DSG Volksbank
1946 DSG Volksbank
2004 TUS Feldbach
1948 Union Traismauer
1961 TUS Feldbach

1997 DSG Volksbank
1953 Falsche Hasen
1956 TUS Feldbach
2003 TUS Feldbach

1995 AK Panvita
1998 AK Panvita
1995 DSG Volksbank
1997 KSV Alutechnik
2002 AK Panvita
2003 KSV Alutechnik

Zeit

15:09,40
15:44,13
15:54,79
16:30,75
17:45,72
18:37,15
19:25,94
19:43,14
21:37,78
23:05,02
25:49,80

15:23,61
18:23,56
24:33,91
25:49,82

39,97
41,43
42,26
44,53
47,22
51,67
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300 m Zeitlauf Manner

. Karel Michal

. Schmid Bernhard
1.000 m Frauen
Millonig Julia
Schrempf Carina
1.000 m Manner

. Gerritsen Steven

. Schneider Jurgen

. Bezecny Emil

. Peczar Manuel

. Scheiflinger Stefan

. Kaltenbock Thomas

. Handl David

. Binder Rene-Marc

. Pranz Michael
100 m 1. Vorlauf Frauen

. Polt Marie-Helene

. Eibel Nike

. Dunn Jennifer

. Lillek Hannah
100 m 2. Vorlauf Frauen

. Schlag Alexandra

. Kreft Lara

. Mella Livia

. Plank Katrin
100 m Finale Frauen

. Polt Maria Helene

. Dunn Jennifer

. Schlag Alexandra

. Mella Livia

. Plank Katrin
Eibel Nike
Lillek Hannah
Kreft Lara

1997 AK ASK Slavia
2001 SVS Leichtathletik

1995 ULC Riverside Mdédling
1994 Union St. Polten

1985 LC Capgemini

1975 o.V.

2004 HSV Wr. Neustadt
2001 ULC Riverside Maodling
2003 USKO Melk

2002 DSG Volksbank

1998 SV Waha fix u fertig
2000 LAC Amateure Steyr
1962 ULC Klosterneuburg RR

Wind: - 0,5
1997 UWW
1995 ATG
1990 DSG Volksbank
1988 KSV Alutechnik

Wind: - 0,6
1998 KSV Alutechnik
2002 AK Panvita
1999 DSG Volksbank
1998 KSV Alutechnik

1997 UWW

1990 DSG Volksbank
1998 KSV Alutechnik
1999 DSG Volksbank
1998 KSV Alutechnik
1995 ATG

1988 KSV Alutechnik
2002 AK Panvita

38,18
45,39

02:53,55
DNF

02:59,27
03:00,30
03:02,93
03:05,08
03:07,30
03:08,62
03:12,27
03:12,55
03:34,34

13,07
13,31
13,52
13,79

14,24
14,76
15,02
15,29

13,18
13,58
14,30
14,93
15,60
r
r
r
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100 m 1. Vorlauf Mdnner

. Celec

. Sajidor

. Chum

. Trofenik

. Zwietink

. Multerer
. Kapaun

Nino
Marek
Severin
David
Roman
Philipp
Erik

100 m 2. Vorlauf Mdnner

. Kobinger
. Hidjam

. Kobinger
. Gbikpi-Benissan
. Otaru

Georg
Georges
Peter
Richard
Kolin

100 m 3. Vorlauf Mdnner

. Khorchidi

. Artner

. Rastbichler
. Kuzma

. Recaei

Ramin
Marcus
Matthias
Luka
Feraidon

100 m 4. Vorlauf Manner

. Kretschmer
. Marteau

. Abdourahamane
. Schultschik
. Hosseini

. Witz

. Hofmann

Georg
Gabriel
Fousseniyari
Felix
Morteza
Toni

Georg Amun

100 m 5. Vorlauf Manner

. Tastepe
. Schmid
. Zobl

Ali
Bernhard
Adi

Wind: + 1,5

1997 Slovenska Bistrica
1987 AK ASK Slovia Trnava
1993 ATG

1991 AK Poljane Maribor
2000 DSG Volksbank

1997 ATG

1991 AK Panvita

Wind: + 0,2

1996 ATG
1986 DSG Volksbank
1997 ATG
1998 DSG Volksbank
1995 DSG Volksbank

Wind: - 0,5

1994 DSG Volksbank
1998 DSG Volksbank
1985 team.2012
2001 AK Panvita

2000 ULC Klosterneuburg RR

Wind: + 0,4

1998 DSG Volksbank
1999 SVS Leichtathletik
1998 DSG Volksbank
1997 UWW

1997 DSG Volksbank
1979 DSG Volksbank
1994 UWW

Wind: -1,1
1997 DSG Volksbank

2001 SVS Leichtathletik
1958 DSG Volksbank

11,19
11,24
11,28
11,64
11,83
11,98
12,27

11,51
11,80
12,06
12,09
12,10

12,16
12,55
12,62
13,08
13,25

12,41
12,44
12,50
12,51
13,07
13,19
13,41

12,14
14,60
14,82
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100 m 6. Vorlauf Mdnner

. Abrahamian
. Ghulami

Georg
Zekrullah

100 m B-Finale Manner

. Abdourahamane
. Tastepe
. Gbikpi-Benissan
. Otaru

. Kretschmer

Kobinger
Kapaun
Marteau

Fousseniyari
Ali

Richard
Kolin

Georg

Peter

Erik

Gabriel

100 m A-Finale Manner

. Celec

. Sajidor

. Hidjam
. Zwietink

Trofenik
Chum

Multerer
Kobinger

1500 m Frauen

. Millonig

. Kurath

. Gotschl

. Schoppl

. Ristic

. Nadlinger
. Langenreither
. Flesar
. Horak
. Nobl

Nino
Marek
Georges
Roman
David
Severin
Philipp
Georg

Lena
Stefanie
Katharina
Sophie
Milica
Carolin
Anna
Katrin
Verena
Manuela

Wind: - 1,0

1990 DSG Volkbank

2000 ULC Klosterneuburg RR

Wind: - 0,3

1998 DSG Volksbank
1997 DSG Volksbank
1998 DSG Volksbank
1995 DSG Volksbank
1998 DSG Volksbank
1997 ATG

1991 AK Panvita

1999 SVS Leichtathletik

Wind: - 0,5

1997 Slovenska Bistrica
1987 AK ASK Slovia Trnava
1986 DSG Volksbank
2000 DSG Volksbank

1991 AK Poljane Maribor
1993 ATG

1997 ATG

1996 ATG

1998 ULC Riverside Mdodling

1999 LAC Klagenfurt
2002 USKO Melk
1998 DSG Volksbank
2000 DSG Volksbank
1969 LCA Umdasch
2000 LCA Umdasch

1972 ULC Klosterneuburg RR
1987 ULC Klosterneuburg RR

1973 HSV-Wien

12,06
13,72

11,95
11,96
12,15
12,24
12,53

11,11
11,28
11,77
11,80
DSQ

04:40,98
05:13,87
05:14,08
05:15,40
05:21,21
05:21,55
05:35,10
05:57,21
05:57,33
06:00,03
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1500 m Manner

. Steinbock

. Lettner

. Gumpinger
. Kagerbauer
. Handl

. Peczar

400 m Frauen

. Hohensteiner

400 m Manner

. Mangasar
. Kohn

. Schafer

. Hossaini

. Handl

3000 m Frauen

. Poltner-Holkovic
. Marz
. AXxmann

Gerhard
Stefan
Simon
Daniel
David
Manuel

Christine

Eduard
Leon
Florian
Abas
Erwin

Elisabeth
Doris
Lisa-Sophie

1995 ASK Mc Donalds

1983 ULG Waldhausen
1997 LC Waldviertel

1990 o.V.

1989 SV Waha fix u fertig
2001 ULC Riverside Maodling

1997 Union St. Polten

o.V.
1998 SVS Leichathletik
1996 DSG Volksbank
2000 ULC Klosterneuburg RR
1962 SV Waha fix u fertig

1972 team2012
1975 KUS OBV Pro-Team
2003 UAB Athletics

04:16,99
04:30,79
04:37,17
04:56,54
05:06,90
05:56,27

64,73

51,14
51,60
63,16
65,25
69,20

10:44,42
11:22,03
11:42,26
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3000 m Manner

. Kotora
. Sinn

. Aschenbrenner
. Blecha

. Foltin

. Stieglechner
. Haider

. Frey

. Schusser

. Gartner

. Hohenecker
. Schneider

. Trosko

. Satke

. Neumann

. Holkovic

. Pflanzl

. Martinicky

. Handl

. Lackner

. Teixteira

. Kaplan

. Binskele

. Deubel

Jan-Filip
Luca
Sebastian
Matthias
Andrej
Andreas
Manuel
Sebastian
Morgan
Christian
Alexander
Jurgen
Tomas
Robert
Bernhard
Gerald
Rene
Ratislav
David
Manfred
Pedro
Matthias
Rainer
Jonas

200 m Frauen Zeitlauf

. Polt

. Eibel

. Grubesic
. Lillek

. Kreft

Marie-Helene
Nike

Thea

Hannah

Lara

200 m Manner 1. Zeitlauf

. Chum
. Trofenik
. Kobinger

Severin
David
Georg

1991 Veteran Bratislava
1996 UAB Athletics
1995 UAB Athletics
1998 DSG Volksbank
1983 Veteran Bratislava
1984 ASK Mc Donalds
1990 TV-Grein

2002 DSG Volksbank
2001 LAC Klagenfurt
1971 Hoadlaufer

1966 DSG Volksbank
1975 o.V.

1986 Veteran Bratislava

1968 HSV Kaisersteinbruch

2002 UAB Athletics
1963 team2012

1992 KSV Alutechnik
1960 Inter Bratislava
1989 SV waha fix u fertig
1971 UAB Athletics
1978 Veteran Bratislava
1999 UAB Athletics
1986 DSG Volksbank
2003 Running Turtles

Wind: + 0,9

1997 UWW

1995 ATG

1997 KSV Alutechnik
1988 KSV Alutechnik
2002 AK Panvita

Wind: + 0,6
1993 ATG

1991 AK Poljane Maribor
1996 ATG

09:02,00
09:12,91
09:13,18
09:14,49
09:14,84
09:28,71
09:41,21
09:46,41
09:49,79
09:53,42
09:58,41
10:03,61
10:07,78
10:19,11
10:28,13
10:33,52
10:35,94
10:36,06
10:38,95
10:41,46
11:00,36
11:06,38
11:13,04
12:42,51

26,74
27,59
27,83
28,51
29,99

22,79
23,04
23,24
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. Artner
. Rastbichler
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200 m Manner 2. Zeitlauf

. Multerer Philipp
. Kobinger Peter
. Kaspar Heimo
. Pflanzl Rene

200 m Manner 3. Zeitlauf

Marcus
Matthias

200 m Manner 4. Zeitlauf

. Sajbidor Marek
. Kuzmar Luca
. Rezei Feraidon
. Handl Erwin
. Mayer Ludwig
800 m Frauen
. Trost Katharina
. Kohn Mona
. Maggele Lara
. Hari Mateja
. Diepold Lara
. Treitler Anja
800 m Manner
. Schusser Janik
. Ghulami Zekrullah
. Steind| Daniel

Kohn Leon

Wind: + 0,3

1997 ATG
1997 ATG
1989 ATG
1992 KSV Alutechnik

Wind: +0,9

1998 DSG Volksbank
1985 team2012

Wind: +0,8

1987 AK ASK Slvia Trnava
2001 AK Panvita

2000 ULC Klosterneuburg RR
1962 SV waha fix u fertig
1968 ULC Klosterneuburg RR

1995 LG Festina

1995 SVS Leichtathletik
2001 KSV Alutechnik
1997 AK Panvita

2003 KSV Alutechnik
2001 KSV Alutechnik

1999 LAC Klagenfurt

2000 ULC Klosterneuburg RR
2002 ULC Weinland

1998 SVS Leichtathletik

23,93
24,00
24,20
24,51

25,04
25,78

23,27
26,08
27,11
31,24
32,04

02:10,15
02:19,11
02:36,30
02:45,09
02:49,01
02:57,96

02:00,22

02:23,87

02:25,24
DNF
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Hammer M/F

Hammer 2 kk

Forster Deborah 2004 SVS Leichtathletik
30,08 m, 28,67 m ,x, x , 25,00 m, x

Hammer 3 kg

. Ehn Gabriela 1958 SVS Leichtathletik
25,77 m , 29,59 m, 30,52 m, 28,66 m, 30,14 m , 28,48 m
. Senger Julia 2000 SKV Feuerwehr

X, X, x,20,50m, x, x,

Hammer 4kg

. Weber Bettina 1996 SVS Leichtathletik
X, X, x,44,62m, x, x,

. Speiser Lisa 1997 Union St. Polten
43,64 m, 44.09 m, 44,11 m, x, X, X

. Jeratli Fatima 1995 Union St. Polten
X, X, 31,91 m, 32,45m, x, 32,09 m

. Hassan Tara 1991 SKV Feuerwehr

x, 19,02 m, x, X, X, X

Hammer 6kg

. Matejka Alexander 1962 SKV Feuerwehr
24,39 m, 24,99 m, x, 22,84 m , 24,17 m , x ,

Hammer 7,26kg

. Cozzoli Marco 1995 SVS Leichtathletik
56,43 m, 56,17 m, 58,18 m, 58,67 m, 57,27m, 58,97 m,
Diskuswurf M/F

Diskus 0,75 kg

. Limbeck Astrid 2001 DSG Volksbank
32,0/m, 30,55m, x, 31,41 m, 28,25m , x ,

. Fischbacher Laura 2001 Union Pottenstein
26,74 m, x,x,20,68m, 27,63 m, 22,39 m

. Kostak Pia 2004 Union Pottenstein
x,18,41m, 17,22 m, 15,95 m, x, 16,70 m

. Schiessl Michaela 2001 Union Pottenstein
16,33 m, x,17,99m, x, x, X

. Terzer Theresa 2003 Union Pottenstein

X, x,12,43m, 12,74 m, 14,14 m, 16,54 m

30,08 m

30,52 m

20,59 m

44,62 m

44,11 m

32,45 m

19,02 m

24,99 m

58.97 m

32,07 m

27,23 m

18,41 m

17,99 m

16,54 m
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Diskus 1,00 kg

1 Albin Elfriede 1961 Cricket 25,23 m
23,48 m, x, 24,56 m, 24,26 m, 25,23 m, 24,58 m,

2. Kanatschnig Cornelia 1997 DSG Volksbank 23,58 m
X,23,32m,x,x,x,23,58m

3. Koller Karin 1969 OTB-Wien 22,70 m
x,20,74 m, 19,77 m, 22,70 m, 22,18 m, X

4. Ehn Gabriela 1958 SVS Leichthletik 20,56 m

19,36 m, 18,97 m, 19,33 m, 20,56 m, 19,86 m, x

Diskus 1,00 kg
1. Ehn Wilhelm 1944 SVS Leichtathletik 30,80 m
30,80m, x, 27,42m, 2892m , x , x ,

Diskus 1,5kg
1 Jerabek Andreas 1964 Cricket 28,19 m
27,28 m, 28,19 m, x , 26,98 m, 25,79 m, x
2 Hufnagl Paul 1963 ULT Deutsch-Wagram 26,95 m

X , 26,59 m, 26.95m, 26,39 m, 26,72 m, x

Diskus 1.75kg

1. Kobinger Peter 1997 ATG 35,49 m
31,43m, 32,41 m, 34,87 m, -, x, 3549 m,
2. Multerer Philipp 1997 ATG 30,24 m

X,26,84m,x,-,2558m, 30,24 m

Diskus 2kg
1. Kaspar Heimo 1989 ATG 41,90 m
41,31 m, 40,23 m, 41,63 m, 41,90 m, x , X,
2. Chum Severin 1993 ATG 40,59 m
39,94 m, 39,27 m, 38,91 m, -, 36,47 m, 40,59 m,
3. Kobinger Georg 1996 ATG 27,00 m

27,00m, 25,02 m, 26,24 m,-, -, -,

KugelstoB M/F

Kugel 3kg

1. Limbeck Astrid 2001 DSG Volksbank 11,11 m
10,46 m, 10,50 m, 11,11 m, x, x, 9.,60 m

2. Limbeck Kerstin 1999 DSG Volksbank 9,41 m
8,42 m,9,27m, x,9,41m, 9,23 m, 9,40 m

3. Albin Elfriede 1961 Cricket 7,35 m

7,02m, 7,18 m, 7,35m, x, 7,09 m, x,-
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Kugel 4kg

. Portenschlager Sigrid 1995 DSG Volksbank
9,65m,9,54m,x, 9,75m , 9,96 m , 10,04 m

. Eibel Nike 1995 ATG
9,56m, 8,88m, x, 9,69m, 9,30m, -,

. Kanatschnig Cornelia 1997 DSG Volksbank

x,9,37m,x,9,14m, 9,10 m, 9,30 m

Kugel 5kg
. Zwietnig Roman 2000 DSG Volksbank
-,-,12,75m, 11,58 m, 12,19, 11,44 m,

Kugel 6kg
. Kobinger Peter 1997 ATG
12,53 m, 12,25m, 12,44 m,x, X, -
. Multerer Philipp 1997 ATG

9,71m,9,71m,x,9,61m,9,77m, 9,80 m

Kugel 7,26 m

. Kaspar Heimo 1989 ATG

13,00m, x, 13,71 m, x, 13,14 m, 12,95m

. Distelberger Dominik 1990 UVB Purgstall
11,99m, -, -,-, -, 5

. Chum Severin 1993 ATG
11,69 m, 11,69 m, x, 11,75m, x , x

. Kobinger Georg 1996 ATG

9,90m, 10,35m, 10,01 m, 9,47 m, 991 m, -,

10,04 m

9,69 m

9,37 m

12,75 m

12,53 m

9,80 m

13,71 m

11,99 m

11,75 m

10,35 m






